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Deskriptive statistics 

Descriptive Statistics 

 N Minimum Maximum Mean Std. Deviation 

PAD 
18 72269056000 588276962084 

327863434459,

89 

180658932477,

244 

DAU 
18 412378255000 1716472214000 

981452200183,

89 

510977814505,

959 

BM 
18 117709764981 777905336866 

374964095492,

22 

197201597372,

647 

Valid N (listwise) 18     

 

Pengaruh PAD ke BM 

 

Variables Entered/Removed
a
 

Model 

Variables 

Entered 

Variables 

Removed Method 

1 PAD
b
 . Enter 

a. Dependent Variable: BM 

b. All requested variables entered. 

 

 

Model Summary 

Model R R Square 

Adjusted R 

Square 

Std. Error of the 

Estimate 

1 
,552

a
 ,305 ,262 

169458592927,

717 

a. Predictors: (Constant), PAD 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ANOVA
a
 

Model Sum of Squares df Mean Square F Sig. 

1 Regression 2016445546348

35500000000,0

00 

1 

2016445546348

35500000000,0

00 

7,022 ,017
b
 

Residual 4594594354726

66800000000,0

00 

16 

2871621471704

1676000000,00

0 

  

Total 6611039901075

02300000000,0

00 

17    

a. Dependent Variable: BM 

b. Predictors: (Constant), PAD 

 

 

Coefficients
a
 

Model 

Unstandardized Coefficients 

Standardized 

Coefficients 

t Sig. B Std. Error Beta 

1 (Constant) 1,773E+11 8,461E+10  2,096 ,052 

PAD ,603 ,227 ,552 2,650 ,017 

a. Dependent Variable: BM 

 

  



 
Pengaruh DAU ke BM 

 

 

Variables Entered/Removed
a
 

Model 

Variables 

Entered 

Variables 

Removed Method 

1 DAU
b
 . Enter 

a. Dependent Variable: BM 

b. All requested variables entered. 

 

 

Model Summary 

Model R R Square 

Adjusted R 

Square 

Std. Error of the 

Estimate 

1 
,896

a
 ,803 ,791 

90226960328,1

30 

a. Predictors: (Constant), DAU 

 

 

ANOVA
a
 

Model Sum of Squares df Mean Square F Sig. 

1 Regression 5308495201866

38500000000,0

00 

1 

5308495201866

38500000000,0

00 

65,208 ,000
b
 

Residual 1302544699208

63800000000,0

00 

16 
8140904370053

988000000,000 
  

Total 6611039901075

02300000000,0

00 

17    

a. Dependent Variable: BM 

b. Predictors: (Constant), DAU 

 

 

 



Coefficients
a
 

Model 

Unstandardized Coefficients 

Standardized 

Coefficients 

t Sig. B Std. Error Beta 

1 (Constant) 3,555E+10 4,711E+10  ,755 ,461 

DAU ,346 ,043 ,896 8,075 ,000 

a. Dependent Variable: BM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


